
Prescott School 2023-24 Organizational Chart (updated 1/8/24)
Erin Roche, Principal→ ERoche@cps.edu Assistant Principal→Melisa Rutkelis mrutkelis@cps.edu

Room Teacher Grade/ Subject Room Teacher Grade/Subject

001 Dail Williams
drkirkpatrick1@cps.edu

Art 005W 4) TBD (Longterm sub:
Heather Styka)

Special Education
Teacher

002 Kelly Bullard
kkbullard@cps.edu

Art
205

5)Nick Giacobbe
nsgiacobbe@cps.edu

Special Education
Teacher

101 Lisandra Barajas
lbarajas10@cps.edu

Kinder-B
(Bilingual)

007 6)Tiana Farley
tdfarley@cps.edu

Special Education
Teacher

103 Megan Austria
maustria@cps.edu

Kinder-A 201 7)Max Moran
mtmoran@cps.edu

Special Education
Teacher

102 Amanda Hazelip
amhazelip@cps.edu

1st grade-A 202 8)Stephen DeCaluwe
sdecaluwe2@cps.edu

Special Education
Teacher

104 Tina Stewart
tpbalice@cps.edu

1st grade-B 010 9)Elizabeth Caroll
ecarroll3@cps.edu

Special Education
Teacher

106 Haley Birnbaum
hbirnbaum@cps.edu

2nd grade-A 201 10)Isabell De La Rosa
idelarosa7@cps.edu

Special Education
Teacher

107 LaJuanda Storey
lstorey1@cps.edu

2nd grade-B 204 11)Syd Shadrick
seshadrick@cps.edu

Special Education
Teacher

301 Jennifer Phares
jrnovak@cps.edu

3rd grade-A
ELA/SS

1)Alison Weinberg
ajtemkin@cps.edu

Special Education

307 Sarah Stefan
skstefan@cps.edu

3rd grade-B
Math/Sci/SS

SG (ddctd)
K 101

1.Sidney Merkin
smerkin@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

201 Meredith Swanson
maswanson@cps.edu

4th grade-A
ELA/SS

JP
(1 102)

2,Diana Orozco
dorozco17@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

306 Susan Jasutis
smjasutis@cps.edu

4th grade-B
Math/Sci

HR (ddctd)
2nd 107

3.Leticia Jimenez
ljimenez92@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

207 Briana Schwabenbauer
blschwabenbauer@cps.edu

5th grade-A
ELA/SS

3. Anthony Occhipinti
afocchipinti1@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

206 Begoña Cowan
bmcowan@cps.edu

5th grade-B
Math/Sci

NT
(8th 304)

5,Talitha Poole
tcrussell1@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

202 Sub: Alvin Engberg
arengberg@cps.edu

Colleen Hall
chhall3@cps.edu

7A
6/6/7 Math

JCT/CF
(5th 207)

6.LaDonna Love
ldshelton@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

205 Tayler Showalter
tbshowalter@cps.edu

6B
6/6/7 ELA

LD (ddctd)
2nd 106

7.MJ Ross
mjross7@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

204 Jenny Choi
jchoi5@cps.edu

8B
7/8/8 ELA

JM (Spn)
2nd 106

AP: K 101

8.Angel Padilla
alpadilla3@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

203 Julie Lohman
jlohman1@cps.edu

7B
7/8/8 Math

BCT (ddct
(3rd 301)

9.Ilana Marks
ismarks3@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

305 Cory Schiffern
cschiffern@cps.edu

6B
6-8 SS

EK (ddctd)
(6th 205)

10.Brandon Meeks
bwilliamsmeeks@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

304 Andrea Edwards
aeedwards3@cps.edu

8A
6-8 Sci

BG
(6th 205)

11.Missy Aminu
moaminu1@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

AF/TN
(6th 205)

12.Andrea Jackson
amjackson48@cps.edu

Special Education
Classroom Assistant

GYM Bernardo Medina
bmedina@cps.edu

Physical/
Health/
Sexual Health

Priscilla Lindsey
paraman@cps.edu

Interventionist

008 2)Sara Hainsfurther
sahainsfurth@cps.edu

Special
Education

Office Cecelia Williams
clpalmer6@cps.edu

Clerk

Office Maria Herrera
miherrera3@cps.edu

Northwestern
Fellow

005E Marisa Mathews
mrmathews1@cps.edu

Counselor

003 Pam Pierini
pwulffen@cps.edu

Case Manager Main
office

Kristin Cripe
kmcripe@cps.edu

Bilingual/ESL

n/a Emily Leonard
eleonard1@cps.edu
Susan Shelton

Dance Office Janada Brimmer
jsbrimmer@cps.edu

Security
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sshelton8@cps.edu

207/
101

3)Kelly Abolt
kschuster1@cps.edu

Special
education

n/a Dr. Jenn Moore
drjennmoore@gmail.com

Consultant

Support Staff

Location Staff Role Location Staff Role

Science
Room

Emily Keating
(F only)
ekeatingwwwwww
waaaw@cps.edu

Occupational Therapist Science
Room

Agnes Grodzik
agrodzik@cps.edu

Stella Okoro (M only)
sokoro1@cps.edu

Certified Sch.
Nurse

HSN/RN

Science
Room

Brittany Schoen
bschoen@cps.edu
(R, F)

Speech Pathologist Science
Room

Ms. Dewanda Waters
DWATERS@cps.edu

Cynthia Pitchford
cpitchford3@cps.edu

Lunchroom
Manager

Science
Room

Pathia Weiter (F)
pmwilliams@cps.ed
u

Psychologist n/a Selestino Orta
sorta1@cps.edu

Engineer

308 Natalie Absil
(M-F)
naabsil@cps.edu

Social Worker n/a Maria Mendoza (day)
Maria Ortiz (night)

Custodians

n/a
(by
appoint
ment
only)

Marit McCausland
mrmccausland@cps
.edu
Bonnie Kupchik
bkupchik@cps.edu
Hillary Henninger
hhenninger@cps.ed
u

Physical Therapist

Audiologist

Deaf/Hearing Teacher

n/a Carrie Kruzycki
carrie.kruzycki@rightatschool.com

Right at School
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